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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of TECHNOLOGIST (AUDIOLOGY) (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/29700095 AMNA ASGHAR SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

2/29700012 KASHMALA MUNAWAR LODHRAN
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

3/29700075 HINA SULTANA SARGODHA
NASEER AHMED

4/29700060 IQRA ISHAQ RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

5/29700017 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ANWAR BAHAWALPUR
MALIK MUHAMMAD ANWAR

6/29700003 TAYYABA DAWOOD SHEIKHUPURA
HAFIZ DAWOOD YAHYA

7/29700058 BUSHRA MAJEED LODHRAN
RANA ABDUL MAJEED

8/29700014 NOREEN ANWAR LAHORE
ANWAR HUSSAIN

9/29700057 FAIZA JABEEN BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

10/29700088 ERUM NAZ PAKPATTAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

11/29700048 RUKHSANA SHOKAT LAHORE
SHOKAT MASIH

12/29700074 MARIA MURTAZA R.Y. KHAN

GHULAM MURTAZA
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24 posts of Technologist (Audiolo BS-17) in the
Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/29700004

14/29700015

16/29700027

19/29700034

21/29700038

23/29700086

17/29700090

18/29700043

20/29700101

22/29700007

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

RAO ABDUL REHMAN KHANEWAL
RAO MUHAMMAD ANWAR

AGAINST SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

ANAM AQEEL BAHAWALPUR
AQEEL-UD-DIN QAZI

AZKA ARSHAD R.Y. KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SAFDAR ALI BAHAWALPUR
MUKHTAR AHMAD

SABA ISLAM M. GARH

ABDUSSALAM QURESHI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USAMA BASHEER LODHRAN
BASHEER AHMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

ADEELA JAVID JHANG

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

MISBAH SHAHZADI JHANG
MOHAMMAD ARIF

FATIMA SHAHID LAHORE
SHAHID NAVEED ASLAM

HINA SAEED CH SHEIKHUPURA
SAEED AKBAR CH

Two (02) (including 01 post reserved for special persons quota and
01 post reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates.
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