

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>TECHNOLOGIST (AUDIOLOGY) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MER	<u>IT</u>
1/29700095	AMNA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	SAHIWAL
2/29700012	KASHMALA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	LODHRAN
3/29700075	HINA SULTANA NASEER AHMED	SARGODHA
4/29700060	IQRA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	RAWALPINDI
5/29700017	MUHAMMAD ADNAN ANWAR MALIK MUHAMMAD ANWAR	BAHAWALPUR
6/29700003	TAYYABA DAWOOD HAFIZ DAWOOD YAHYA	SHEIKHUPURA
7/29700058	BUSHRA MAJEED RANA ABDUL MAJEED	LODHRAN
8/29700014	NOREEN ANWAR ANWAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE
9/29700057	FAIZA JABEEN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWALPUR
10/29700088	ERUM NAZ MUHAMMAD ASLAM	PAKPATTAN
11/29700048	RUKHSANA SHOKAT SHOKAT MASIH	LAHORE
12/29700074	MARIA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA	R.Y. KHAN

From Pre-page

24 posts of Technologist (Audiology) (BS-17) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/29700004	RAO ABDUL REHMAN RAO MUHAMMAD ANWAR	KHANEWAL

AGAINST SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

14/29700015	ANAM AQEEL AQEEL-UD-DIN QAZI	BAHAWALPUR
16/29700027	AZKA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	R.Y. KHAN
19/29700034	SAFDAR ALI MUKHTAR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR
21/29700038	SABA ISLAM ABDUSSALAM QURESHI	M. GARH
23/29700086	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USAMA BASHEER BASHEER AHMAD	LODHRAN

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA				
17/29700090	ADEELA JAVID ZAKIR HUSSAIN	JHANG		
18/29700043	MISBAH SHAHZADI MOHAMMAD ARIF	JHANG		
20/29700101	FATIMA SHAHID SHAHID NAVEED ASLAM	LAHORE		
22/29700007	HINA SAEED CH SAEED AKBAR CH	SHEIKHUPURA		

Note:- Two (02) (including 01 post reserved for special persons quota and

01 post reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due

to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR SECRETARY

DATED: 18-03-2019 <u>CASE NO.</u> 25-RD-2018